
MGM SOFTBALL 2022 

DATE   DAY  OPPONENT   TIME   LOCATION 

February 17  Thursday Daphne    5:00/7:00 Daphne 

February 18-19  Fri/Sat  V- Mary G. Montgomery High School Tournament MGM (#)  

February 24  Thursday Elberta    5:00/7:00 Elberta  

February 25-26  Fri/Sat  JV/V Daphne High School Tournament  Daphne   

February 28-March 1 Mon/Tues V- Pearl River Community College Tournament PRCC  

March 4-5  Fri/Sat  East Central Round Robin   TBA  East Central 

March 7   Monday  Mobile Christian   5:00/7:00 MGM 

March 10   Thursday Theodore   4:00/6:00 MGM (+++)(#)  

March 11-12  Fri/Sat  JV/V- Gulf Shores High School Tournament    GSSC 

March 14   Monday  Saraland   4:30/6:30 MGM 

March 15   Tuesday  Bryant    4:00/6:00 Bryant 

March 16   Wednesday Collierville High School  4:00/6:00 MGM 

March 17   Thursday Davidson   4:00/6:00 MGM 

March 18-19  Fri/Sat  JV- Saraland Tournament  TBA  Saraland 

March 22 Tuesday  Baker    4:00/6:00 Baker 

March 25-26  Fri/Sat   VARSITY TOURNAMENT WEEKEND TBA  TBA 

March 29 Tuesday  Theodore   4:00/6:00 Theodore 

March 31   Thursday Bryant    4:00/6:00 MGM 

April 4   Monday  Mobile Christian   5:00/7:00 Mobile Christian 

April 5   Tuesday  Davidson   4:00/6:00 Davidson 

April 7   Thursday Baker    4:00/6:00 MGM 

April 9   Saturday Pearl Central (V ONLY)  11:00  MGM (#) 

April 9   Saturday MGM JV Round Robin Tournament TBA  MGM 

April 13    Wednesday St. Paul’s (JV ONLY)  5:30  MGM 

April 14    Thursday Gulf Shores   5:00/7:00 MGM (!)(#) 

April 15-16  Fri/Sat  V- Mako Beach Bash Tournament TBA  Orange Beach, AL 

April 26   Tuesday  Gulf Shores (V ONLY)  5:30  Gulf Shores 

April 28   Thursday Saraland (V ONLY)  5:00  Saraland 

AREA TOURNAMENT April 30-May 8** 

REGIONAL TOURNAMENT May 12-15** 

STATE TOURNAMENT May 18-22 

(#)-ALL players/parents must be available to work—(+++PINK GAME)—(!)SENIOR NIGHT 


